
FINANCIAL POLICIES & PROCEDURES (FPP) ADVISORY COMMITTEE
2023-2024 MEMBERSHIP

MEMBER DISTRICT OR
ORGANIZATION TERM ENDS EMAIL ADDRESS

Ex-officio non-vo�ng members

Brenna Copeland Jefferson County R-1 Permanent brenna.copeland@jeffco.k12.co.

Stephen Clawson Denver 1 Permanent stephen_clawson@dpsk12.org

John Wall Moffat County RE-1  August 2024 john.wall@moffatsd.org

Angela Skalla Fountain 8  August 2024 askalla@ffc8.org

Michael Madden Delta County  August 2024 michael.madden@deltaschools.com

Kira Horenn Durango  August 2024 khorenn@durangoschools.org

Nikki Schmidt Weld Re-4  August 2024 nikki.schmidt@weldre4.org

Johan Van Nieuwenhuizen Weld Co. RE-1  August 2025 vanj@wcsdre1.org

Donna Murphy Li�leton SD  August 2025 dmurphy@lps.k12.co.us

Lisa Bollers APS  August 2025 ldbollers@aurorak12.org

Shelbie Schenck Holly R-3  August 2025 s.schenck@hollyschool.org

Tia Mills Gunnison Watershed RE-1J  August 2025 tmills@gunnisonschools.net

Gina Lanier Adams 12  August 2026 gina.lanier@adams12.org

Mimi Livermore St. Vrain Valley  August 2026 livermore_marion@svvsd.org

Lana Niehans Pueblo 60  August 2026 lana.niehans@pueblocityschools.us

Ryen Russell North Park R-1  August 2026 finance@npk12.org

Ashley Zhang Mesa 51  August 2026 ashley.zhang@d51schools.org

Linda Warhoe Plainview RE-2 August 2027 linda.warhoe@plainviewhawks.org

Brian Gustafson Poudre R-1 August 2027 bgustafson@psdschools.org

Eric Burt Archuleta 50JT August 2027 eburt@pagosa.k12.co.us

Morgan Holzman Cherry Creek August 2027 mholtzman@cherrycreekschools.org

Cathy Wa�s Academy 20 August 2027 cathy.wa�s@asd20.org

Craig Bailey East Central BOCES August 2025 craigb@ecboces.org

Mandi Birge San Juan BOCES August 2025 mbirge@sjboces.org

David Malle� Prospect Ridge Academy August 2025 dmalle�@prospectridgeacademy.org

Jodi Poulin Pikes Peak School of
Expedi�onary Learning August 2025 accoun�ng@ppsel.org

Sean Milner American Academy Charter August 2025 smilner@aak8.org

Jamie Duran Pueblo 70 Alternate jlduran@district70.org

Rachel Amspoker CASB ramspoker@casb.org

Crystal Dorsey State Auditors Office crystal.dorsey@state.co.us

Sco� Szabo Colorado Society of CPA's sszabo@lauercpa.com

Andra Denton CSI andradenton@csi.state.co.us


